63 BGM B R02R 38A
Codice
code
Materiale Attacco
connection material
B: Ottone/brass
X: Inox
P: Posteriore/back

BG is omitted because STANDARD
MANOMETRI • pressure gauges
LEGENDA CODICE • Model designation
GroupGroupTierre ®
MABR40R0120
MABR40R0132
MABR40R0133
MABR40R0134
MABR40R0135
MABR40R0136
MABR40R0137
MABR40R0138
MABR40R0139
MABR40R0140
MABR40R0141
MABR40R0142
MABR40R0143
MABR40R0146
MABR40R0147
MABR50R0234
MABR50R0235
MABR50R0236
MABR50R0238
MABR50R0239
MABR50R0240
MABR50R0242
MABR50R0246
MABR63R0220
MABR63R0232
MABR63R0233
MABR63R0234
MABR63R0235
MABR63R0236
MABR63R0237
MABR63R0238
MABR63R0239
MABR63R0240
MABR63R0241
MABR63R0242
MABR63R0245
MABR63R0246
Classe
class
2,5
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"